rederal Candidate Certitication:

mmwmmmmmmmmmm%&mmmmnmw
wanMaanﬁnm,MmMammwm«mmdhm

displayed printed statement identifying the canchdate, that
the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate andfor the candidate’s authorized committee paid for the
broadcast or if rachio programming, contains a personal audio staternent by the candidate that identifies the candidate,
ummmmm&eaﬁmmwﬁem

— [Wmdwww
= Hi ¥4

name: CR2S (frima )

3-3-20

Date:

TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY

No  Dateadrecsivec:— | {7*?5 JLo
mmmmmﬁmmﬂofeadwerﬁoaof&eadﬁ.@,formadwiﬂt&ﬁaﬁng:om.

Feceral candiclate cartfication signed sbover: | JYes [ No [ ] NA
[ oo ,

1 Accepted IN PART fe.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor IDJ*

{ l Rejected — provide reason:

“

Ad submitted to Station?

Yes

Maﬂmadﬁwmﬁw(&g..mwﬁ@:

Station Call Letters: Date Reoei
Comtnt®: pacs 0L\ | T NIZ A 2128 ES
jon Location: Run and End
et W SRR OSreL ey 9/14-10]45

purd\md.whenspoisacmaﬂymd.theratsdwgedmdd:edwudm
| purchased or attach umwmmmmwmmmmmsmum
xmmmmmmwmy@aahwmm%mmmw folder in
OFF.

Mpﬁnt—out)aroﬁm&oamgenﬁreﬁecésgﬁﬁs

t;macﬁmbdweml?w

O mmmnnnd with CamScanner



CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See invoice for actual schedule and charges.
), Buying Time Media, LLC . , hereby request station time as follows:

\DENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE b [/ ] FEDERAL CANDIDATE
[_| STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE

Candidate name:

Authorized committee:
Ay McGrath for Senate :

Agency requesting time {and contact information):

E:]Nf A 650 Massechusstts Ave. Suite 210 N.W. Washington D.C. 20001

Candidate’s political party:

Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):

_United States Senate Kentucky

Date of election: General [::] Primary

November 3, 2020

ot 8 0 e

Treasurer of candidate’s authorized committee:

Chris Pation

The undersigned represents that:

{1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below):
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or

D tha authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed above;

authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and
sses and rates, discount, promotion

{2} this station is
{3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable cla
and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY

IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

Station Representative

N R 4 e Va

Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time:(J 72” Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 4)% )@

Candidate/Comrr}i(tee/Agency
Signature: ’ .

Name: Cathie Herrick




STATION: WZXI-AM ORDER#: 3177438 DATE: 09/28/2020

MARKET: UM - Lancaster, KY AMOUNT: $350.00 AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES
REP: Regional Reps Non-Rep SPOTS: 30 Invoices@MediaFinancial.com
MOD: Stn Ver: 1 Last:

SALES OFFICE: PHILADELPHIA SLS PH: 216 535 3967

SALESPERSON: Liniey Grande SLS FAX: N/A

SLS EMAIL: Linley.Grande@GenMediaPartners.com

AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES AGY CLI: CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4389227
IADVERTISER: Ditch Fund/DitchMitchFund.com AGY PRD: INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRODUCT: Est 9747 Tues 9/29-Mon 10/5 AGY EST: 9747 Invoices@MediaFinancial.com
FLIGHT: 09-29-2020 TO 10/5/2020 [XiUnwired [ ]Spot [ ]Mod

TOT # OF WEEKS: 1

PRIM. DEMO: Adults 35+ [XICash [ 1Trade

SEC. DEMO: SPOT TYPE: LAST SENT:09/28/2020 08:19

COMMENTS

09/28/2020: New URGENT order. Nab and spot to follow. Please confirm ASAP TODAY in RX if you are set up or to
lauren.welch@genmediapartners.com. Thanks!

THIS IS AN UNWIRED NETWORK ORDER. SEND INVOICES ELECTRONICALLY OR TO INVOICES@MEDIA
FINANCIAL.COM BY THE 3RD OF THE MTH AFTER THE BROADCAST MTH HAS AIRED. MFS ELECTRONIC
INVOICES: RADIOINVOICES.COM: RI12580 OR 9912580; MARKETRON: 120873; SpotData: IDB#1828;
EMEDIATRADE:EMT10263.

ONLY UPON PAYMENT FROM THE AGY WILL MFS REMIT TO STATION. PAYMENT TO STATION WILL BE
- PROCESSED WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT FROM AGENCY.

Rates are gross. By accepting and running this order this station agrees to pay Regional Reps 15% commission on the gross
amount of this order. Invoices/affidavits of performance are due no later than 7 days after the end of each broadcast month.

WEEK#1 9/29/2020 To 10/5/2020 WK TOT $350.00 WK TOTAL SPOTS 30
MC |LN SPT TYP DAYS START END| LEN START STOP| SP/WK RATE WEEKLY
TIME TOTAL
1 TuWThF . . /M 6:00AM |  10:00AM 60 9/29/2020 10/5/2020 10 $12 $120
2 TuWThF. . /M 10:00AM 3:00PM 60 9/29/2020 10/5/2020 10 $11 $110
3 TuWThF. . /M 3:00PM 7:00PM 60 9/29/2020 10/5/2020 10 $12 $120

TOTAL Oct

Total

SPOT 30

30

CASH 350.00

350.00

TOTAL 350.00

350.00

Page 1 of 1




WZXI AIRTIME INVOICE
Lancaster, Nicholasville, Stanford, Ky.

October 2, 2020
Product: McGrath Senate Race 2020

Period: 9/29/20 —9/30/20

WZXI contact: David Greenlee
dgreenlee@mindspring.com
dgreenlee@wzxiradio.com
859-338-9199, Fax 859-609-3077
Eastern Sky LLC

4756 Agape Dr., Lexington, Ky.40514

Order # 4389300 Linley.Grande@GenMediaPartners.com (36 Spots - partial TEN)*

9/29
10:58
12:46

14:46
15:53

17:19
17:52
18:58

9/30
10:58
12:46
13:46
14:46
15:53
16:19
17:19
17:52
18:58

88R-20
88R-20

88R-20
88R-20

88R-20
88R-20
88R-20

88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20
88R-20

*Current schedule running at EOM

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

M 397*‘-’(“‘ OCTOBER 2, 2020

David Greenle, WZXI-AM, W321DM, W238CN



