andidate/Authorized Comm	ittee/Agency	
gnature: The Fal	to	
me: CHRIS PAT		
= 3-9-70		
	TO BE COMPLETED BY STA	
submitted to Station?	Yes No Date ad	received: 9 28 20
e: Must have separate PB-19		(i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
•		
wal candidate certification sign	ed (above): Yes	No N/A
	ed (above): Yes	No NA
osition:	ed (above): Yes	No NA
eral candidate certification sign osition: Accepted		
osition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ac	d copy not yet received to determine s	
osition: Accepted	d copy not yet received to determine s	
osition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ac Rejected – provide reason:	d copy not yet received to determine s	ponsor ID)*
osition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ac Rejected – provide reason:	d copy not yet received to determine s	ponsor ID)*
Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., accepted – provide reason:	d copy not yet received to determine s	ponsor ID)*
osition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., accepted – provide reason: load partially accepted form, the	d copy not yet received to determine s	ponsor ID)*
osition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., accepted – provide reason: load partially accepted form, the	d copy not yet received to determine s	ponsor ID)* n when complete.
Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., accepted — provide reason: load partially accepted form, the	d copy not yet received to determine some promptly upload updated final form by (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag): Station Call Letters:	ponsor ID)*
Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ac Rejected – provide reason:	d copy not yet received to determine s nen promptly upload updated final form ny (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	ponsor ID)* n when complete.

| rederal Candidate Certification:

CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges.	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
Buying Time Media, LLC	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE STATI	RAL CANDIDATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name:	
Amy McGrath	
Authorized committee:	
Amy McGrath for Senate	anggappaganinan mak atau sawa akidin, angkan ya khundushida jangkan hangdan mangkanan khundidasid. Agan kini di
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A 650 Massachusetts Ave. Suite 210 N.W. Washingto	n D.C. 20001
Candidate's political party:	
Democratic	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):	
United States Senate Kentucky	✓ General Primary
Date of election: November 3, 2020	
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	
Chris Patton	
The undersigned represents that: (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for building the station has disclosed its political advertising policies, in and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISCRIMINATE DISC	ndidate, or date listed above; by such person or entity; and cluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes).
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: Ufferill	Signature/
Name: Cathie Herrick	Name: DV. N GREENLEY
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 4 8 2	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 9/78/10

STATION:

WZXI-AM

ORDER#: 3177438

DATE:

09/28/2020

MARKET:

UM - Lancaster, KY

AMOUNT: \$350.00

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

REP:

Regional Reps Non-Rep

SPOTS: 30

Invoices@MediaFinancial.com

MOD:

Stn Ver: 1 Last:

PHILADELPHIA

SLS PH: 216 535 3967

SALES OFFICE: SALESPERSON:

Linley Grande

SLS FAX: N/A

SLS EMAIL:

Linley.Grande@GenMediaPartners.com

AGENCY:

MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

AGY CLI:

CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4389227

ADVERTISER:

Ditch Fund/DitchMitchFund.com

AGY PRD:

INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES

PRODUCT:

Est 9747 Tues 9/29-Mon 10/5

AGY EST: 9747

Invoices@MediaFinancial.com

FLIGHT:

09-29-2020 TO 10/5/2020

[X]Unwired []Spot []Mod

TOT # OF WEEKS: 1

PRIM. DEMO:

Adults 35+

[X]Cash []Trade

SEC. DEMO:

SPOT TYPE:

LAST SENT: 09/28/2020 08:19

COMMENTS

09/28/2020: New URGENT order. Nab and spot to follow. Please confirm ASAP TODAY in RX if you are set up or to lauren.welch@genmediapartners.com. Thanks!

THIS IS AN UNWIRED NETWORK ORDER. SEND INVOICES ELECTRONICALLY OR TO INVOICES@MEDIA FINANCIAL.COM BY THE 3RD OF THE MTH AFTER THE BROADCAST MTH HAS AIRED. MFS ELECTRONIC INVOICES: RADIOINVOICES.COM; RI12580 OR 9912580; MARKETRON: 120873; SpotData: IDB#1828; EMEDIATRADE: EMT10263.

ONLY UPON PAYMENT FROM THE AGY WILL MFS REMIT TO STATION, PAYMENT TO STATION WILL BE PROCESSED WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT FROM AGENCY.

Rates are gross. By accepting and running this order this station agrees to pay Regional Reps 15% commission on the gross amount of this order. Invoices/affidavits of performance are due no later than 7 days after the end of each broadcast month.

WK TOT \$350.00 WK TOTAL SPOTS 30 9/29/2020 To 10/5/2020 WEEK#1

MC	LN	SPT TYP	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/WK	RATE	WEEKLY TOTAL
	1		TuWThF/M	6:00AM	10:00AM	60	9/29/2020	10/5/2020	10	\$12	\$120
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	2		TuWThF/M	10:00AM	3:00PM	60	9/29/2020	10/5/2020	10	\$11	\$110
	3		TuWThF/M	3:00PM	7:00PM	60	9/29/2020	10/5/2020	10	\$12	\$120

TOTAL	Oct								Total
SPOT	30								30
CASH	350.00								350.00
TOTAL	350.00							·	350.00

WZXI AIRTIME INVOICE Lancaster, Nicholasville, Stanford, Ky.

October 2, 2020

Product: McGrath Senate Race 2020

Period: 9/29/20 - 9/30/20

WZXI contact: David Greenlee dgreenlee@mindspring.com dgreenlee@wzxiradio.com

859-338-9199, Fax 859-609-3077

Eastern Sky LLC

4756 Agape Dr., Lexington, Ky.40514

Order # 4389300 Linley.Grande@GenMediaPartners.com (36 Spots - partial TFN)*

		•	
9/29			
	10:58	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	12:46	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	14:46	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	15:53	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	17:19	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	17:52	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	18:58	88R-20	\$ 8.00
9/30			
7/30	10:58	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	12:46	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	13:46	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	14:46	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	15:53	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	16:19	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	17:19	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	17:52	88R-20	\$ 8.00
	18:58	88R-20	\$ 8.00

^{*}Current schedule running at EOM

OCTOBER 2, 2020

David Greenle, WZXI-AM, W321DM, W238CN